
Thursday, April 15District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

EZB csc sk
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Rawicz and Landauer
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
the Wayfarers
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Black Arrow
10.30 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
41. 0 Mid Morning Melodies
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)
42. 0 Music Menu
1.30 p.m. Tapestries of Life
2.15 Orchestra Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Home
Decorating session; Book Review
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
Yesterday’s Hits4.0 Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Paul Robeson Sings
4.15 Chorus Time
4.39 Russ Morgan and his Orchestra4.45 Accent on Variety
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
On with the New
Wild Life
Space Pirates
Out of the Shadows
Philip Marlowe Investigatesuestion Mark
oney-Go-RoundSATU
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8.30 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 The Racing Harcourts
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Personality Parade /

basa Men, Motoring and Sport (Rod Tal-
|

°
10.30 Dark Destiny
11. 0 Continental Cabaret
11.30 Radio Night Club
+2. 0 Close down

208 seetat
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
6.15 Railway Notices|9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Ballad Time
9.45 Light Orchestras10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Bing Sings
10.39 David’s Children
10.45 Courtship and Marriage
11. 0 Light Variety
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
On Our Lunch Menu
-m. Tapestries of Life
Orchestral Parade
Joseph Schmidt
Women’s Hour (Miria), Book Re- |

"view; Home Decorating :
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3.30 "Afternoon Tea Tunes
3.45 From the Films4.0 Today’s Harmonists
4.15 Out on the Range
4.30 At the Console
4.45 Music of Youmans

5. 0 Cabaret Entertainers
5.15 Romantic Mood
5.30 Tuneful Tempo
5.45 Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tell it To Taylors
6.45 Melachrino Strings
7. 0 Out of the Shadows
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 House of Conflict
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Twenty-six Hours
8.45 Eight Hour Alibi
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Billy Thorburnis Orchestra
9.45 Allan Jones
10. O The David Rose Orchestra
10.15 Rhythm Time
10.30 Dark Destiny12. 0 Close down

3ZB ticemma.m. It’s a New DayBreakfast is Served
Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
Kenny’s MessageAfter Breakfast Tunes
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Music While You Work
Doctor Paul

i

danuary’s Daughter
:David’s Children

Courtship and Marriage
Variety
Shopping ReporterLunch Lyrics
-‘m. Tapestries of Life
Early Afternoon ConcertWomen’s Hour (Molly McNab): |Book Review; London Newsletter; Home|Decorating (Anne Stewart)30 Comedy Land3.45 Jay Wilbur Ensemble
Songs the Sailors SingJohn Parkin Presents
Jane Powell
Marcel Moyse (flautist)
Straussiana
Doris Day Entertains
Spike Jones and his City SlickersTom Corbett, Space Cadet
EVENING PROGRAMME

)

Ray Martin and his Concert Orches-
Wild -tife
Fred Waring’s PennsylvaniansSome New Releases
Out of the Shadows
Philip Marlowe InvestigatesThe Dark God
Money-Go-Round
Twenty-Six Hours
1 Spy
Ask Me Another
Suppertime Concert
Music for Lovers Only: Jackieleason
0 Dark Destiny ; :

5& Riccarton is on the Air
. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Weather Forecast ~
7.35 Morning Star
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy) :9.30 Airlane Melodies |10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Rowan Lodge1030 David’s Chiidren
10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Music for Milady
41.30 Sonne Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch usio
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Tapestries of Life2.0 ~- Early Afternoon Concert2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):|Home Gardener; Book Review; LondonLetter; Home Decorating3.30 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Light Operatic Songs4.15 The Salon Orchestras

)4.30 A Dutch Tenor: Justus Bonn4.45 Australian instrumentalists
5. 0 Family Favourites
5.45 #Tom Corbett, Space Cadet

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Famous Entertainers
6.45 Reserved
y Out of the Shadows
7.30 Philip Marlowe Investigates
7.45 Frenchman’s Creek
8. 0 Money-Go-Round
8.30 Twenty-Six Hours
8.45 Secret Mountain
9. 0 Ask Me Another
9.30 Armchair Melodies
10. 0 The Thoroughbred
1015 Melodious Memories
10.30 Dark Destiny
10.45 The Jesters Entertain
11. 0 In the Modern Mood
11.45 At Close of Day
12. 0 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Melodies from Latin America
9.45 Home Decorating Talk (AnneStewart)
10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Poor Man’s Orange
10.30 The Human Comedy
10.45 The Unbeliever
11. 0 Shopping Reporter (MargaretIsaac)
11.30 Light Orchestral Music
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Musical Comedy Stars2.15 Hugo Winterhalter’s Orchestra’2.30 Women’s Hour (Ka Begg):You Be the Judge; Book LondonNewsletter
Novelty Instrumentalists
Rhumbas and Sambas
Ezio Pinza (bass)
March Time
Rhythm on the Keyboard
Rise Stevens (soprano)
Concert Instrumentaists
Polkas and Waltzes
Kay Kyser’s Orchestra
Popular Songs in Harmony
EVENING. PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Wild Life
Musical Miscellany
Eyes of Knight
The Devil and the Lady
Deadly Nightshade
The Grey Goose
Tops im Pops (Norman Allen)
Melodies from Europe
Ask Me Another
Romance in Rhythm: Geraldo
Spotlight Pianist: Frankie Carle
Drama of Medicine
Enemy to Crime
Close down
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Trade names appearing in Commercial Division
programmes are published by arrangement.

Thirty-seven years ago in Amsterdam
the renowned Dutch tenor Justus Bonn
was born and during his school days
attracted much attention with his sing-
ing voice. He was given a special grant
by the Amsterdam University when he
was 15, to study at the Conservatorium,
and during his course the Netherlands
Government gave him a further grant
to continue his singing. At 17, Bonn
was singing over the Hilversum Radio
Station and was soon invited to other
European cities to give recitals and to
perform with their Symphony Orches-
tras. He later began his operatic career,
but when World War II began he was
compelled to give it up. After the ces-
sation of hostilities he became the prin-
cipal tenor of the Netherlands radioFor recordings by Justus Bonn be lis-
tening to 4ZB at 4.30.
* 3 *

Every Tuesday and Thursday morning
at 10.45, Station 2ZA presents ‘"‘The
Unbeliever," a serial based on the book
by Honore de Balzac.Se

For a better
longer lastingmakesup
ThreeFlowersFacePowder
gives,abetterlonger-lasting
make-up because it stays
colour-trueand texture-fresh
all day, thanks to its new
Top Tone Shade formulait issoftand fine,clings
longer no caking or
streaking: Suits all skins
delicatelyperfumed. Aneconorical facepowderin 0 ashion perfect shades:0 4^)

3/3threeflowers 6 THREE FLOWERS FOUNDATION
(Vanishing) CREAM in
handy purse size tubes:Holds powder perfectlyFACE POWDER Keeps skin soft and smooth:
Helps t0 make Your com-

Prepared I Nz. for Richard Hudnut plexion look younger:
Ltd, 2[ Federal St Auckland_


